MIT Science Olympiad 2024

January 20, 2024

Team List
Last updated: January 17, 2024

Team # Team Name State Homeroom
Acton-Boxborough High School A 66-168
Acton-Boxborough High School B 66-168
Adlai E. Stevenson High School A 24-121
Adlai E. Stevenson High School B 24-121
Advanced Technologies Academy 1-132
Archimedean Upper Conservatory 1-134
Arlington High School 13-3101
Barrington High School 1-371
Belmont High School 1-375
Boca Raton Community High School 13-4101
Boston University Academy 1-150
Bothell High School 5-231
Brookline High School 1-277
Cambridge Rindge and Latin School 66-160
Chattahoochee High School A 3-333
Chattahoochee High School B 3-333
Clements High School 1-273
Collegiate School 35-308
Columbia High School 1-135
Cumberland Valley High School 24-112
Deering High School 24-307
Fairfax High School A 2-105
Fairfax High School B 2-105
Falmouth High School 26-142
Glen A. Wilson High School 26-168
Harriton High School 26-204
Hopkinton High School 26-314
lolani School 26-322
Jordan High School A 32-144
Jordan High School B 32-144
Keene Central School 26-328
Lebanon High School 66-156
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Lexington High School A

Lexington High School B

Longmeadow High School

Madison West High School

Marquette University High School
Montgomery High School A

Montgomery High School B

Mountain View High School A

Mountain View High School B

Liberal Arts and Science Academy High School
New Trier High School A

New Trier High School B

Newton North High School

Newton South High School

Orlando Science High School

Palo Alto High School

Pilgrim High School

Reading Memorial High School

Saint John’s School

Seven Lakes High School A

Seven Lakes High School B

Stuyvesant High School

Syosset High School

Troy High School

Walpole High School

Ward Melville High School A

Ward Melville High School B

Waterville Senior High School

Waynflete School

Wellesley High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North A
West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North B
West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A
West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B
Weston High School

Wilbraham & Monson Academy

William G. Enloe Magnet High School

William Mason High School A

William Mason High School B

Winchester High School
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1-246
36-372
36-144
36-153
36-155
36-155
3-370
3-370
56-180
4-231
4-231
1-242
35-310
26-210
1-379
36-112
5-232
4-257
36-156
36-156
5-134
5-217
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56-169
56-114
56-114
56-191
66-144
66-154
32-124
32-124
3-133
3-133
13-1143
13-5101
8-119
4-237
4-237
24-115




