

MIT Science Olympiad 2024 January 20, 2024

Team List

Last updated: January 17, 2024

Team #	Team Name	State	Homeroom
C01	Acton-Boxborough High School A	MA	66-168
C02	Acton-Boxborough High School B	MA	66-168
C03	Adlai E. Stevenson High School A	IL	24-121
C04	Adlai E. Stevenson High School B	IL	24-121
C05	Advanced Technologies Academy	NV	1-132
C06	Archimedean Upper Conservatory	FL	1-134
C07	Arlington High School	MA	13-3101
C08	Barrington High School	RI	1-371
C09	Belmont High School	MA	1-375
C10	Boca Raton Community High School	FL	13-4101
C11	Boston University Academy	MA	1-150
C12	Bothell High School	WA	5-231
C13	Brookline High School	MA	1-277
C14	Cambridge Rindge and Latin School	MA	66-160
C15	Chattahoochee High School A	GA	3-333
C16	Chattahoochee High School B	GA	3-333
C17	Clements High School	TX	1-273
C18	Collegiate School	NY	35-308
C19	Columbia High School	NY	1-135
C20	Cumberland Valley High School	PA	24-112
C21	Deering High School	ME	24-307
C22	Fairfax High School A	VA	2-105
C23	Fairfax High School B	VA	2-105
C24	Falmouth High School	ME	26-142
C25	Glen A. Wilson High School	CA	26-168
C26	Harriton High School	PA	26-204
C27	Hopkinton High School	MA	26-314
C28	Iolani School	HI	26-322
C29	Jordan High School A	TX	32-144
C30	Jordan High School B	TX	32-144
C31	Keene Central School	NY	26-328
C32	Lebanon High School	NH	66-156

Team #	Team Name	State	Homeroom
C33	Lexington High School A	MA	1-246
C34	Lexington High School B	MA	1-246
C35	Longmeadow High School	MA	36-372
C36	Madison West High School	WI	36-144
C37	Marquette University High School	WI	36-153
C38	Montgomery High School A	NJ	36-155
C39	Montgomery High School B	NJ	36-155
C40	Mountain View High School A	CA	3-370
C41	Mountain View High School B	CA	3-370
C42	Liberal Arts and Science Academy High School	TX	56-180
C43	New Trier High School A	IL	4-231
C44	New Trier High School B	IL	4-231
C45	Newton North High School	MA	1-242
C46	Newton South High School	MA	35-310
C47	Orlando Science High School	FL	26-210
C48	Palo Alto High School	CA	1-379
C49	Pilgrim High School	RI	36-112
C50	Reading Memorial High School	MA	5-232
C51	Saint John's School	TX	4-257
C52	Seven Lakes High School A	TX	36-156
C53	Seven Lakes High School B	TX	36-156
C54	Stuyvesant High School	NY	5-134
C55	Syosset High School	NY	5-217
C56	Troy High School	CA	56-162
C57	Walpole High School	MA	56-169
C58	Ward Melville High School A	NY	56-114
C59	Ward Melville High School B	NY	56-114
C60	Waterville Senior High School	ME	56-191
C61	Waynflete School	ME	66-144
C62	Wellesley High School	MA	66-154
C63	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North A	NJ	32-124
C64	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North B	NJ	32-124
C65	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A	NJ	3-133
C66	West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B	NJ	3-133
C67	Weston High School	MA	13-1143
C68	Wilbraham & Monson Academy	MA	13-5101
C69	William G. Enloe Magnet High School	NC	8-119
C70	William Mason High School A	ОН	4-237
C71	William Mason High School B	ОН	4-237
C72	Winchester High School	MA	24-115